Solar Streetlite™
02.16.2026
We light your world™
2
Model	 A	 B	 C 	 D Ø
  30w	 744.8	 407.3	 206.8	 60
  40w	 803.8	 407.3	 206.8	 60
  50w	 896.8	 407.3	 206.8	 60

70w/80w     4 LED Bars	 1160	 400	 285	   60/76
100w   	        5 LED Bars      1435	    400     285	   60/76
Ordering information
    Item	 Watts	 Solar Panel	 Lumens
AL770040	 30w	 45w	   5100
AL770041	 40w	 45w	   6800
AL770042	 60w	 70w	 10200
AL770043	 70w	 85w	 11300
AL770044	 80w	 85w	 13600
AL770045	 100w	 110w	 17000
P
roduct O
verview
Equinox Pro™ Series

80w             4 LED Bars	 1160	 400	 280	 76
100w   	          5 LED Bars	 1435	 400	 280	 76
Ordering information
    Item	 Watts	 Solar Panel	 Lumens
AL770014	 40w	 40w	   6800
AL770015	 60w	 60w	 10200
AL770017	 80w	 80w	 13600
AL770018	 100w	 100w	 17000
P
roduct O
verview
Equinox RS™ Series